> Southern
Travels

Safcr happiness ka...

TOUR CODE: WM 10

MAHARASHTRA PACKAGE -4D / 3N

Day
No

Time

Day Title tinerary

Llleal PlaN

Night Halt

08:00
Hrs

Mumbai

Pickup from Hotel and proceed to local visits - Prince of
\Wales Museum, Taraporewala Fish Aquarium,

IMani Bhavan ( Home of Mahatma Gandhi), Mahalakshmi
Temple, Haji Ali (Tomb), Siddi Vinayak

[Temple, ISKCON Temple, Juhu Beach, Chowpaty
Beach AND Drive through places ( Mumbai High Court /
Tower of Silence / Chhatrapati Shivaji

[Terminal Station / World Trade Centre). ( Gateway of
India will be covered on Day 3).Back to Hotel.

Breakfast

Mumbai

08:30
Hrs

Mumbai

IAfter breakfast proceed to visits of ESSEL World. Essel
\World is situated in Gorai, Mumbai. Essel World

along with its counterparts, Water Kingdom, are stretched
over 64 acres of

and. Together, they are recognized as India's Largest
IAmusement and Water Park. Essel World is home to a
variety of rides appropriate for individuals of all

ages. Essel World is also host to Mumbai's first Ice
Skating Rink, spanning 3400 square feet. The park
maintains the rink's temperature at a constant 4 degrees
Celsius. The dance floor is an added

characteristic of the park that enables visitors to hold
parties at the Park. It enjoyscolored lights, high
definition audio, and a glass dance floor. In the evening
back to Hotel.

Breakfast

Mumbai

08:00
Hrs

Lord

Mumbai

After breakfast proceed to visit Elephanta Caves from
gateway of India. 9 Nautical miles across the

sea from the Gateway of India lay Elephanta, also
known as 'Gharapuri'. Visit this green

sland for the wonders of the 7th century, the
painstakingly hewn rock-cut cave temple, dedicated to

Shiva. The Maheshamurti panel in which Lord Shiva is
shown as a creator, protector and destrpyer, is a

Isight that should be enjoyed atleast once in a lifetime.
Regular excursions to Elephanta start every day

from the Gateway of India. Note:- 1.The Caves are
closed on Monday. 2.Check in time: 9:00 AM and
Checkout time: 5:00 PM. 3.Boat charges from Gateway
of India to Elephanta Caves & Back will be

extra. In the evening back to Hotel.

Breakfast

Mumbai

08:00
Hrs

Departure

Mumbai firport

In the morning, checkout from the Hotel and then drop at

Railway Station to board the return flight / train for
destination.

Breakfast

Tour

Concludes

Tour Price

Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To

Jan-2026

Type of Vehicles

Car

23,399/- 26,399/-

3 Pax 16,999/- 19,399/-

4 Pax 14,799/- 17,799/- 22,199/-

30,899/-

22,799/-




SUV

Tempo Traveller

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

5 Pax

6 Pax

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

27,499/- 30,399/- 34,899/-
19,699/- 22,099/- 25,599/-
16,799/- 19,699/- 24,199/-
14,299/- 16,999/- 20,699/-
13,299/- 16,099/- 20,599/-
14,899/- 17,499/- 21,599/-
13,999/- 16,999/- 21,399/-
12,899/- 15,699/- 19,799/-
12,499/- 15,299/- 19,799/-
11,699/- 14,399/- 18,699/-
11,399/- 14,299/- 18,799/-
2,099/- 2,799/- 3,499/-
2,599/- 3,399/- 4,199/-

Type of Vehicles

Car

SUV

Tempo Traveller

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

5 Pax

6 Pax

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To
Mar-2026

21,899/- 24,799/- 27,299/-
15,799/- 17,999/- 20,099/-
13,699/- 16,499/- 19,099/-
25,899/- 28,599/- 31,299/-
18,399/- 20,599/- 22,699/-
15,699/- 18,399/- 21,099/-
13,199/- 15,699/- 17,999/-
12,299/- 14,999/- 17,599/-
13,699/- 16,299/- 18,599/-
12,899/- 15,799/- 18,299/-
11,899/- 14,499/- 16,899/-
11,499/- 14,199/- 16,899/-
10,699/- 13,399/- 15,799/-
10,499/- 13,199/- 15,799/-
1,699/- 2,199/- 2,799/-
1,999/- 2,699/- 3,299/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.




Inclusions

- Accommodation as per the details given above.

- Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
- Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.

- Driver allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.

- Applicable taxes

Exclusions

- Any meal unless specified above

- Any Air Fare & Train Ticket

- Any Guide Service

- All entrance fees to monuments

- Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
- Airports tax and travel insurance etc

- Services not specified above



