

TOUR CODE: WM 10
MAHARASHTRA PACKAGE – 4D / 3N

Day No	Time	Day Title	Itinerary	Meal Plan	Night Halt
1	08:00 Hrs	Mumbai	Pickup from Hotel and proceed to local visits - Prince of Wales Museum, Taraporewala Fish Aquarium, Mani Bhavan (Home of Mahatma Gandhi), Mahalakshmi Temple, Haji Ali (Tomb), Siddi Vinayak Temple, ISKCON Temple, Juhu Beach, Chowpatty Beach AND Drive through places (Mumbai High Court / Tower of Silence / Chhatrapati Shivaji Terminal Station / World Trade Centre). (Gateway of India will be covered on Day 3). Back to Hotel.	Breakfast	Mumbai
2	08:30 Hrs	Mumbai	After breakfast proceed to visits of ESSEL World. Essel World is situated in Gorai, Mumbai. Essel World along with its counterparts, Water Kingdom, are stretched over 64 acres of land. Together, they are recognized as India's Largest Amusement and Water Park. Essel World is home to a variety of rides appropriate for individuals of all ages. Essel World is also host to Mumbai's first Ice Skating Rink, spanning 3400 square feet. The park maintains the rink's temperature at a constant 4 degrees Celsius. The dance floor is an added characteristic of the park that enables visitors to hold parties at the Park. It enjoys colored lights, high definition audio, and a glass dance floor. In the evening back to Hotel.	Breakfast	Mumbai
3	08:00 Hrs	Mumbai	After breakfast proceed to visit Elephanta Caves from gateway of India. 9 Nautical miles across the sea from the Gateway of India lay Elephanta, also known as 'Gharapuri'. Visit this green island for the wonders of the 7th century, the painstakingly hewn rock-cut cave temple, dedicated to Lord Shiva. The Maheshamurti panel in which Lord Shiva is shown as a creator, protector and destroyer, is a sight that should be enjoyed atleast once in a lifetime. Regular excursions to Elephanta start every day from the Gateway of India. Note:- 1.The Caves are closed on Monday. 2.Check in time: 9:00 AM and Checkout time: 5:00 PM. 3.Boat charges from Gateway of India to Elephanta Caves & Back will be extra. In the evening back to Hotel.	Breakfast	Mumbai
4	08:00 Hrs	Departure Mumbai	In the morning, checkout from the Hotel and then drop at Airport / Railway Station to board the return flight / train for destination.	Breakfast	Tour Concludes

Tour Price

Type of Vehicles	Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026		
	Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	23,399/-	26,399/-
	3 Pax	16,999/-	19,399/-
	4 Pax	14,799/-	17,799/-
			22,199/-

SUV	2 Pax	27,499/-	30,399/-	34,899/-
	3 Pax	19,699/-	22,099/-	25,599/-
	4 Pax	16,799/-	19,699/-	24,199/-
	5 Pax	14,299/-	16,999/-	20,699/-
	6 Pax	13,299/-	16,099/-	20,599/-
	7 Pax	14,899/-	17,499/-	21,599/-
Tempo Traveller	8 Pax	13,999/-	16,999/-	21,399/-
	9 Pax	12,899/-	15,699/-	19,799/-
	10 Pax	12,499/-	15,299/-	19,799/-
	11 Pax	11,699/-	14,399/-	18,699/-
	12 Pax	11,399/-	14,299/-	18,799/-
	Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	2,099/-	2,799/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	2,599/-	3,399/-	4,199/-

Type of Vehicles	Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026		
	Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	21,899/-	24,799/-
	3 Pax	15,799/-	17,999/-
	4 Pax	13,699/-	16,499/-
	5 Pax	13,199/-	15,699/-
	6 Pax	12,299/-	14,999/-
	7 Pax	13,699/-	16,299/-
SUV	8 Pax	12,899/-	15,799/-
	9 Pax	11,899/-	14,499/-
	10 Pax	11,499/-	14,199/-
	11 Pax	10,699/-	13,399/-
	12 Pax	10,499/-	13,199/-
	Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,699/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,999/-	2,699/-
Note: GST @5.00% applicable.			

Inclusions

- Accommodation as per the details given above.
- Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
- Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.
- Driver allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.
- Applicable taxes

Exclusions

- Any meal unless specified above
- Any Air Fare & Train Ticket
- Any Guide Service
- All entrance fees to monuments
- Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
- Airports tax and travel insurance etc
- Services not specified above